COPA INTERIOR DE KART 32 ET. 22-08-2020.

GRADUADOS
PROVA 2 (GRADUADOS)
Race (14 Laps) started at 16:51:57

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,228 km
22/08/2020 16:45 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(138) GUSTAVO VASCELLI
1 16:53:55.838 57.374 20.141 22.225 15.008
2 16:54:52.359 56.521 -0.853  19.534 22.127 14.860
3 16:55:48.926 56.567 +0.046  19.557 22.040 14.970
4 16:56:45.259 56.333 -0.234  19.601 22.014 14.718
5  16:57:41.123 55.864 0469  19.232 21.789 14.843
6  16:58:36.888 55.765 -0.099  19.195 21.616 14.954
7 16:59:32.474 55.586 0179  19.226 21.586 14.774
8  17:00:28.214 55.740 +0.154  19.203 21.802 14.735
9 17:01:24.029 55.815 +0.075 19.131 21.797 14.887
10 17:02:19.772 55.743 -0.072 19.308 21.597 14.838
11 17:03:15.573 55.801 +0.058  19.309 21.745 14.747
12 17:04:11.144 55.571 -0.230 19.217 21.525 14.829
13 17:05:06.835 55.691 +0.120 19.134 21.671 14.886
14 17:06:03.059 56.224 +0.533  19.255 21.766 15.203
(015) MARCO REZEK
1 16:53:57.837 58.821 21.080 22.539 15.202
2 16:54:54.416 56.579 2242 19.808 21.900 14.871
3 16:55:50.980 56.564 0015  19.706 21.882 14.976
4 16:56:47.037 56.057 -0.507  19.609 21.627 14.821
5  16:57:43.048 56.011 -0.046  19.591 21579 14.841
6  16:58:38.731 55.683 -0.328  19.424 21.425 14.834
7 16:59:34.378 55.647 -0.036  19.387 21.396 14.864
8  17:00:30.339 55.961 +0.314  19.484 21.432 15.045
9 17:01:26.203 55.864 -0.097  19.495 21.558 14.811
10 17:02:22.247 56.044 +0.180  19.447 21534 15.063
11 17:03:18.219 55.972 0072 19.413 21.714 14.845
12 17:04:13.783 55.564 0408  19.293 21.393 14.878
13 17:05:09.843 56.060 +0.496  19.447 21.629 14.984
14 17:06:05.877 56.034 -0.026 19.562 21.495 14.977
(299) THIAGO KASTNER
1 16:54:01.045 1:02.513 24.592 22.424 15.497
2 16:54:57.869 56.824 -5.689  19.821 22.064 14.939
3 16:55:54.501 56.722 0102 19.698 22.220 14.804
4 16:56:51.085 56.494 -0.228  19.681 21.897 14.916
5  16:57:47.205 56.120 -0.374  19.501 21.694 14.925
6  16:58:43.256 56.051 -0.069  19.410 21.751 14.890
7 16:59:39.279 56.023 -0.028  19.420 21.789 14.814
8  17:00:35.337 56.058 +0.035  19.601 21.657 14.800
9 17:01:31.312 55.975 -0.083  19.462 21.602 14.911
10 17:02:27.362 56.050 +0.075  19.531 21.631 14.888
11 17:03:23.296 55.934 0116  19.453 21553 14.928
12 17:04:19.262 55.966 +0.032  19.538 21.638 14.790
13 17:05:15.057 55.795 0171 19.392 21.338 15.065
14 17:06:10.770 55.713 -0.082  19.435 21.481 14.797
(098) JOAO FRANCISCO
1 16:53:59.099 1:00.349 21.506 23.225 15.618
2 16:54:57.158 58.059 2290 20.040 22,555 15.464
3 16:55:55.950 58.792 +0.733  20.630 22.792 15.370
4 16:56:53.550 57.600 -1.192  20.010 22.194 15.396
5 16:57:51.381 57.831 +0.231 19.930 22,513 15.388
6 16:58:49.672 58.291 +0.460 20.228 22.592 15.471
7 16:59:47.693 58.021 -0.270 19.997 22.581 15.443
8  17:00:45.398 57.705 -0.316  19.807 22515 15.383
9  17:01:43.053 57.655 -0.050  19.947 22.345 15.363
10  17:02:40.869 57.816 +0.161  19.903 22571 15.342
11 17:03:38.566 57.697 0119 19.792 22.569 15.336
12 17:04:37.253 58.687 +0.990  20.449 22713 15.525
13 17:05:35.303 58.050 -0.637  20.090 22572 15.388
14 17:06:33.379 58.076 +0.026  20.005 22579 15.492
WWWw.megacronometragem.com.br Orbits

Printed: 23/08/2020 13:48:42

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: VERDO RACING


http://www.megacronometragem.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

